



OliveNation LLC

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322

www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667

Product Specifications and Information

Yogurt Chips

AAFA

Product Name: Yogurt Chips

Product Sku: AAFA

Description: Yogurt Compound Chips 2000ct/lb

Shelf Life: 12 Months

Origin: Canada

Kosher: Dairy

Physical Attributes

Appearance : White Chips

Color : White

Flavor : Yogurt

Packaging : 10lb case

Ready-To-Eat Status

RTE / Ready To Eat

Ingredients

Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil (RSPO MB), Whey Powder, Yogurt Powder (Milk Ingredients, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Bacterial Cultures), Powdered Whey Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Sorbitan Tristearate

Allergens

Milk and Soy. Produced in a facility that also handles tree nuts.

GMO Statement

Partially produced with genetic engineering

Microbiological Attributes

Attribute	Limit
E. Coli (cfu/g)	10
Slamonella (/25g)	Negative

Storage Information

Best stored at 50oF - 68oF with RH below 50%.
Keep away from strong odors and out of direct sunlight.

Nutritional Information

Serving Size : 100g	
Calories	497.17
Total Fat (g)	23.19
Saturated Fat (g)	21.14
Trans Fat (g)	0.03
Cholesterol (mg)	0.98
Sodium (mg)	109.40
Total Carbohydrate (g)	71.40
Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Total Sugar (g)	71.04
Added Sugar (g)	61.91
Protein (g)	2.94
Vitamin D (mcg)	0
Calcium (mg)	113.33
Iron (mg)	0.04
Potassium (mg)	295.97

Serving Size : About 1 tbsp.		
Calories		70
		% Daily Value
Total Fat	3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat	3g	15%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	11g	4%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugar	11g	
Added Sugar	9g	18%
Protein	0g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	17mg	2%
Iron	0mg	0%
Potassium	44mg	0%



OliveNation LLC

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322

www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667

Product Specifications and Information

Yogurt Chips

AAFA

Allergen Table

Component	Present In Product	Manufactured on the Same Line	Present in the Same Manufacturing Plant
Peanuts and derivatives	No	No	No
Tree Nuts and derivatives	No	Yes	Yes (Almonds, Coconut)
Egg and derivatives	No	No	No
Milk and derivatives	Yes (Whey, Yogurt, WPC)	Yes	Yes
Soy and derivatives	Yes (Soy Lecithin)	Yes	Yes
Wheat	No	No	No
Fish	No	No	No
Crustacean Shellfish	No	No	No
Sulfites > 10 ppm	No	No	No
Mustard	No	No	No
Sesame	No	No	No
Gluten	No	No	No
Artificial Flavor Souce	No	No	No
FD&C Artificial Colors	Vanilla		